
First Last Company Full Booth # Lowest Booth # Email

Mike Arciero 308-310 308 michael.arciero@savetheduck.com

Josh Boyles Marsh Wear Clothing 441-443 441 josh@marshwearclothing.com

Bill Bracken Green Monster Sales LLC 208 208 bill@gmsalesllc.com

Kevin Brew Kevin Brew Sales 223-229 + 322-328 223 kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com

Daniel Broadwell Flour City Distribution 246 246 flourcitydist@gmail.com

Erin Burns The Curtis Group Sales 332-336 332 erin@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Marty Byer Marty Byer Company 100-102 100 mbrep@rcn.com

Karla Canamaso Roam Sales Agency 337, 341, 436, 440 337 Karla@roam-sales.com

Alfred Chan Adidas TERREX/ Five Ten 234-236 234 alfred.chan@adidas.com

Steven Clayton Clayton Outdoors 118-124 118 steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Fallon Coale-Cunningham Life Is Good 213 213 fcunningham@lifeisgood.com

Jason Contarino Gale Force Outfitters 126 126 jason@galeforceoutfitters.com

Renee Cook 233-235 233 ren.cook01@gmail.com

Andy Correll Dedication Sports Group 215 215 andy.correll@gmail.com

Aubrey Dilatush 6 Pack Sales 247 + 346 247 aubrey@6packsales.com

David Donahue Kinetic Representatives LLC 148-154 + 151-155 148 dave@kineticreps.com

Joe Engler 437-439 437 Joe.engler@me.com

Ray Ferrand Ferrand Associates 105-109 105 ray@ferrandassociates.com

Michael Foglia XtraTuf 316 316 michael.foglia@rockybrands.com

Tad Fox DIY Outdoor 128-134 128 diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Chris Gebhardt Dinosports LLC. 237 237 chrisgebhardt@dinosportsonline.com

Tom Harsh TECH Sales LLC 133+232 133 tom.harsh@outlook.com

Matthew Hershey Northeast Outdoor Group LLC. 209-211 209 matt.hershey@gmail.com

John Holcomb Roam Sales Agency 337, 341, 436, 440 337 john@roam-sales.com

Maurio Ingato Tasc Performance 442 442 m.ingato@tascperformance.com

Conrad Jordan Uptick Sales, LLC. 222 222 snowgear4u@aol.com

Michael Keeley 135-137 135 Michaeljkeeley73@gmail.com

Bill Keys Mountain Lake Marketing 113-117 + 114-116 113 billkeys@comcast.net

Charlie Kiesa Sandboxmetropolis 214-216 214 charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Rich Lowe Gale Force Outfitters LLC 126 126 rich@galeforceoutfitters.com

Doug Madara 125-129 + 224-228 125 wlddugmad@aol.com

Cullen Mann Duck Head 111 111 cmann@duckhead.com

Lisa Mansback Mansback Associates 204-206 204 Lman405@msn.com

Patrick Manzer Mindful Outdoor Sales 104-108 104 patrick@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Dustin Marshall Mindful Outdoor Sales 104-108 104 dustin@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Christian May Patagonia 241-245 + 340-344 241 chris.may@patagonia.com

Tom McCarthy Three Mountain Associates 309-311+408-410 309 Tom@3mtna.com

Jayson Minehart Big Head Sales LLC 428 428 jaysonminehart@gmail.com

Dan Mitchell Open Range Solutions 125-129 + 224-228 125 dan@openrangesg.com

Andy Molter Brandywine River Representives 205-207 + 304-306 205 andy@brreps.com

Rick Neill North Branch Traders 323-329 323 rick@northbranchtraders.com

Kate Newick The Curtis Group Sales 332-336 332 kate@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Kyle Norris Sub. with David Donahue 148-154 + 151-155 148 kyle@kineticreps.com

Ethan Nosel Starboard Sales 444-446 444 ethan@starboardsales.com

Kerry O'Flaherty Kerry O Sales 432-434 + 433-435 432 kerry@kerryosales.com

Sean Pearsall Boardslides, Inc. 422-426 422 boardslidesinc@gmail.com

William Pelkey Open Range Solutions 125-129 + 224-228 125 wlp@me.com

Doug Reilley Mountain Lake Marketing 113-117 + 114-116 113 dreilley411@gmail.com

John Ripley The Best Reps 217 217 john@thebestreps.com

John Roadarmel Mark Roadarmel Sales Inc 210-212 210 jhnybld@gmail.com

Steve Robin Active Outdoor Associates 110-112 110 srobin@activeoutdoor.net

Steve Roche Steve Roche Sales, LLC. 136-138 136 sroche@rossignol.com

Steve Rogerson VERT Outdoors 351-357 + 450-456 351 steve@vertoutdoors.com

Diana Rowland KEEN 240-244 240 diana.rowland@keenfootwear.com

Nicco Salamon 312-314 312 niccosalamon@gmail.com

Kurt Schumann North Country Sales 445 445 ncsales@msn.com

Adam Shapiro Hudson Valley Sales Group 140-146 + 141-147 140 adam@hvsalesgroup.com

Matt Strickland VERT Outdoors 351-357 + 450-456 351 matt@vertoutdoors.com

Chris Stukus Muck Boots 343 343 Chris.Stukus@rockybrands.com
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Jaimie Watson Old Line adventure Sales 223-229 + 322-328 223 jwatson@oldlineadventuresales.com

Gerry Wecht G-Sales, LLC 333-335 333 gerry@schottnyc.com

Rand Whitney Alpin Sport Group 123 123 alpinsportgroup@gmail.com

Jay Williams 345-347 345 jayw22@gmail.com


